PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

Bid Number: 46146

Description: Supply of Delivery of Fuse Inverter, HV

Module Ferraz

Bid Due Date: 6/15/2016

VENDOR

TURTLE & HUGHES, INC.
LINDEN, NJ

SAMSON ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO
EDISON, NJ

COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY
NEW YORK, NY

KELLY & HAYES ELECTRICAL
NESCONSET, NY

LECLERC'S ELECTRIC CORP
LAURELTON, NY

MULTI-SOURCE ELECTRICAL
PORT WASHINGTON, NY

MONARCH ELECTRIC COMPANY
FAIRFIELD, NY

A.R.V. PRECISION MFG. INC.
FARMINGDALE, NY

PAIGE ELECTRIC COMPANY, L.P.
UNION, NJ

BBA
RUNNEMEDE, NJ

LINDEN ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS INC
ROSELLE, NJ

NSN SPECIALTY
LAKEWOOD, NJ

TOTAL

$35,220.60

$36,671.40

$32,220.00

$34,632.00

$36,864.00

$35,608.68

$32,796.00

$39,949.92

$41,418.00

$38,880.00

$34,632.00

$36,480.60



ANIXTER, INC.
FLORHAM PARK, NJ

BELL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO., INC.
WOODSIDE, NY

KNIGHT ELECTRICAL SERVICES CORP.

NEW YORK, NY

ELUMINA ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC
NEW YORK, NY

BOMBARDIER MASS TRANSIT CORP.
MISISSAUGA, ON

AETNA ELECTRIC LLC
GARDEN CITY PARK, NY

$38,124.00

$33,984.00

$39,744.00

$41,652.00

$49,171.32

$33,300.00
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